Thond R385 e Miwh A -t 1999

3¢1M%%r BA Hm Iw
%W%M Tw @M Chand Tan UN

o

q

MW&%’RH’Q\TW\%,

TH tn Pfxm;mw 15-C - 13
T ey s S

M an P MMq Thoarh PRS7 B o I\

trinh @“WWWWW
ww&n »BJ\MmT 0 Wmﬂ 9
_ e Lh ehuge v(mmlkm‘c(mb\mvf’sp)

Co Quean ZMQA Didh thwie Vien Guer Phow (Dﬂ‘(ﬂ
"b\mc,Wm S’ Quan H'wL‘J Jﬁu V?&Nowv\ ij Ju'\c‘tuv

nem 1464 K 36 - u § L« WA
7‘:1' “ SE/')ﬁWW\A uﬁ me nim VYN
Coms nhui vvvﬁ ' wn van 'bm me v\(c, du CM:,

€0 aqutwm ’d\z&\\ ' W\.Hr
quemn . “/7 Sa

b ol N SNy
w %:Z Ksuk VNMWYDWM

A ‘ ~’7aw'w3 Uni NS 'ch



n
Am

o

Ko, c/ﬂw < .,C..m.Ln.vN.?.? ,..Aﬂnnl/) /.M, n._)\\/
m%mmﬁmmmm ,wmm%mmww%,w W .Wwww S wwms
.ALW “ AM/ \ W h m.mpmwl ) «I cS¥T o N} +m*‘.ﬂ - ALuM\q,
5- %w % AL TEs %wmw s N m@mw

2 5ipea® ol Tt edo gy FAET RS Fagl, TG

S ~ 33 Mrw% % M\Mwwiﬁmv./.rtﬂw_l sl waurw \mmm.w.nm N <

Siy Te .,xAthpm.» aJs E um,w.nu@ v MANWIMMW:W
nuwm &NW&M WMM lw_mfd(ncwvh? mm /&W.HVM %VM.OWAM IM( m;.*M?Im 2 M /r\m‘.w.a
B L A N e
) »g ..M.m e, c >, .nW " nm c QL 0 i
cidgim Sl piisl fea Y

) 3= 27 uw "< .mw se§ 3 F Mm.wd RNy AW ohi &Mm/ %MW
CEENt wmmﬂw P AT fhagp b iz
\ﬂmmwwm%.ﬂwlﬂwﬂ MIMW_MAMJ lo) € Muw.._.u,m MJN,/W#WA_MW\
2

2y,
K
PN
In o
AR
r )FE”\
\ AV
-\6/’\7
n
e

g8y
m
e
kwuvlm@uc
" ek
Mm
Khye
S
.n\ ;U%u
. .
Tt
HKiown
ik i
LN Vo
bt
Bv(%:p
Yy
Sa Kha

0.

g 4
i vid-
v,
N)
= A
Uy
Gl
At
’V\J\/rv\:\/
ynd-
o (s
:
5L
[hamg vEA
s e
N VX
A

a/

\ &M\Cw' mj
whiun

S'\A(
1",
o

twe

: C,
i
e quigty A4
)t
bt
wi T

Cuk

"

Bx Kim.
L3S
Hin ki
IR
84
eux

we
M?
ho Ohind
N ‘
._._%g\. .
ol Hon
dandy s
£t
,&- . ' I
te
chi
n
LITPN
o



Smwv oo Vi Bt Ko Hhier’ odh 141
A vm KAm &Z&{ ' Quah Hea KA?‘LM %’M\?Mﬂd m/p\-o
(MM,Y‘(/!'W WI\X -
%—fo IS_ 14 qgﬁ\cov\ﬂmmmm veort Vi T

LA ‘;“f 3 Jm %mM %ﬁu Q&MW%

cwr\So M)

"m d\nM M\mz Vi

W%tk(a, wa mwmmwmw
o -En”&ln‘bf N o7 FV'
TW\A S’\A&WH’M y CrK/
r?fmcj—«s’%m?bm ,Qm\rm'ffwdu t@’mc\w\%w
+o s R TR el v @n"_ﬂwnKﬁ
Law T W M - h—um %%owa Se' Ll)

Lé\.m\ﬂ‘ 40 6- Lﬂa‘g Ban So T)
fw ~f+Nmr, el Tt o »g
v vin B
TM VR S A Yf;arf\\ H:»TWW

ﬂ\mpvh ek WH'mKlJ/(ﬂb’tm pivn K M"IU\






Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailand

Orderly Departure Program

-5 NOY 1008

Date:

Dear ODP applicant:

Your resettlement application on file with the US Orderly Departure Program (ODP) was denied by
an officer of the US Immigration and Naturalization Service (INS) at an interview in Ho Chi Minh
City.

This letter is to inform you that, because your application has been denied, it is no longer being
handled by ODP. Your case file and all materials relating to your application have been transferred
to the INS District Office in Bangkok, Thailand.

All future correspondence relating to your application should be directed to the INS at the following
address:

US Immigration and Naturalization Service
93/1 Wireless Road
Dicthlem Tower B, Room 114/1
Bangkok 10330 Thailand

Enclosed are the original documents, if any, from your case file. Photocopies have been retained for
the record.

Sincerely yours,

Dewey Pendergrass
Director and Chief Consul
US Orderly Departure Program

ODP71 (10/98)
Denied Case Transfer



Bangkok, Thailand
Chudng Trinh Ra Di C6 Trét Tu

Ngay:

Guti dudng don ODP:

Pon xin dinh cu ctia Ong/Ba cé trong hd sd vdi Chuong Trinh Ra Di C6 Trat Tu Hoa
Ky (ODP) da bi mét vién chuic caa Sd Di Tri va Nhip Tich Hoa Ky (INS) ti chdi
trong budi phong vdn d Thanh phd Hd Chi Minh.

Thu nay xin bdo cho Ong/Ba biét ring vi don xin ctia Ong/Ba da bi ti chdi, nén
ODP khéng con phu trdch viéc ciu xét nita. HO sd va tdt ca céc gidy td lien quan
dén don xin ctia Ong/Ba di dugc chuyén cho Vin phong Dia hat INS tai Bangkok,
Thailand.

T4t cd nhitng thu tit trong tudng lai lién quan dén ddn xin cia Ong/Ba phai dugc
gui thing dén INS theo dia chi sau day:

US Immigration and Naturalization Service
93/1 Wireless Road
Dicthlem Tower B, Room 114/1
Bangkok 10330 Thailand

Dinh k&m Ia céc giffy td ban chinh, néu c6, tit hd sd ciia Ong/Ba. C4c ban sao da
dudc htu vao hd sd.

Tran trong kinh chao Ong/Ba

Dewey Pendergrass
Gidm Déc va Trudng Lanh Su
Chudng Trinh Ra bi C6 Trat Tu Hoa Ky

ODP-71 VN (10/98)
Denied Case Transfer
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SEND BIRTH CERTIFIGATE OF IBENTIFICATION CARD FOR PHAM TAN NGA

TO.
ORDERLY BEPARTURE OFF1CE
131 SOI TIEN SIANG f .
SOUTH SATHORN ROAD ' : -
BANGKOK 12 THA!I ANB |

" MARK GLEARLY FILE NUMBER 1V 5on u-c
UNHCR HA NOI

' COL NGA 166/19
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PHAM TAN NGA | %ﬁﬁgl_%lngl

-16h/19_TH|cH QUANG DUC, F.A4,
QAN PHU NRUAN TP 1O CHI&MINH

UNHCRW. G/1C /242 ) |
DSENBASSY/BANGK UK REQUES IS TU HAVE COPY GF YULUR ks |
FAMILLY RLGISTER ( HG=KHAU), ANL Al FXILANAT TGN LE YUUR
RELATIONSHIP TG {GUYEN THE THIEN KIEM, PLEASE fn i
CUPIES UF ANYlDUCUMENTS WHIGH SUPPURT YOUR EXPLANATICN.
PLEASE MARK CLEARLY WITH INTLRVIEW NUMBER C-187¢ ANl
ASK RGUYEN TRAI TO FURWARD TQ UNHCR. |

UNHgR' WORKING GROUP THU DUC
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HO CHI MIKH GITY SOCIALIST REPUELIC (T VILTNAM
PEGPLE’S COURI' OF DISTIUCT § Independence - Liberty - Iappiness
N S ET T N ] —— e e
Low caso No. 1 94/LI1-91 \
Dates March 26, 1991 = XTRACT CF JUDGMENT ON MARRIAGE AND FARILY MATTERS

et —— - e o

=ttt e—

By the First Instnnce Judgment No.: 49/TL-91 dated April 19,
1991, the Feople’s Court of District 5 has heard nand ruled on the mattier
of Mnrringe and Family = Law caset Divorce by mutunl consent,

betyeen s
onNE
-~ O SIDE : Mr, PHAM TAN IiGA, born in 1937

Profession : Tutor
Residing ats 166/19 Thich Quang Duc St., Qunrter 4,
Phu FMhuan Districtg

- NiD_OH BHE OTHER SIDE: Mrs. NGO KIM TIENG, born in 1934
Profession i Houseyife
Residing nt: £4/170 Phan Van Tri St., Quarler 2, District 5.

PRONCUNGED JUDGMERT ¢

1) About conjugal relntionship:

To recognize the divorce by mutuanl consent betyreen r. PHAM
TAN NGA nand Mrs. GO KTM TIENG.

2) About common children:

A1l are mature, so théy canhave thelr owyn choice on vhosver
they prefer td live yith.

3) About common property:
" Hothing to be settled hy the Court.

' The civil first instance law costs of 15,000 dongg (£3fteen
thousand ddngd is voluntarily paid by Mrs. TIENG.

This J udgment is vnlid for execution.

PEOPLE’S ASSESSOR, : CCURY FRESIDENT,
(siimad) (‘si._';ned)
NGUYEE: TIY YEN TUYED
DESTTHATIONS ¢ CERTIF1H) TRUE EXTRACT FR{H THE JUNGHENT
- The two concerned pnrties. District 5, April 12, 1991
- District’s People’s For the People’s Court of Distriect 5,
Inspectornte. The & udge,_
- City People 8 Inspectlon HIIGUYEN THI YEN TUYET
Tnatitute. (signed ond senled )

- City”s People’s Court.

- Em e e @R W um M SR me WE We e G4 TR e Gw W e Am e e e e e e
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PHAM TAN NGA

166/19 THICH QUANG DUC
PHU NHUAN

T/P HO CHI MINH

USEMBASSY/BANGKOK REQUESTS:

-- MARRIAGE CERTIFICATE OF NG. THI THIEN KIEM AND
YOUR CURRENT FAMILY REGISTER (HO KHAU) LIST OF
ANt RELATIVES IN THE U:S:

PLEASE MARK CORRESPONDENCE WITH INTERVIEW NUMBER C-1879/1AN AND

FORWARD TO:
obvVT
SO NGOAIl VU
NUMBER 6 THAI VAN LUNG
T.P. HO CHI. MINH.
1 10CT 1997

Qecrived SNWAL Ay
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Thanh Pho HO Ch{ Minh , nghy 9 théng 11 nam 1991 .

/({n 51 ¢« - B o1fm pbc
cruole MINH RA DI TRONG TRET TV
BANGROK THAT LN

[7 % cam kbe
K{nh thua Ba ,

181 t4n Nguyen Thi Thi&n X1&m , sanh nghy 10 thing 5
nim 1944 tgi Bén Tre , théng hdnh 86 : A136/VS-1 chp tal Thinh
Ph® HE Chf Minh ngdy 7 thdng 7 nam 1980 , hign thudng trd tal
88 166/19 Thich Quan Dfc , Quin Phi Nhudu TP. HO6 Ch{ Minh .

Ty nguygn 13m t5 ecam k&t ndy 42 tgpo moi 4180 kign de
dfing cho chdng t81 ( khéng hén thd ) 13 Ong Phgm TaAn Nga duge
thist 13p che thi tuc cfn thist a8 xin phdp chinh phi Mj cho
dugc d;nh ci tal Hoa Ky .

T81 xin cam doan ring s& khdng 431 héi .hay khidu
hai nhiing quyén 151 gl cho t81 khi Ong Pham Thn Ngd duge
Chénh Phil M§ chap thusn va cho phdp dude dinh cu tal Hon XY

LY
gau nay .

Trin trong kfnh chdo ba

el

e NGUYEN THI THIN RIAN
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Ho Chi Minh City, Wovember 9, 1991
TO : The Directoress of
Orderly Departure Program '
US Embassay '
Bangkok -~ THAILAND

= = e = L

Dear Madame,

I, undersigned NGUYEN THI THILIEN KIEM, born on May 10, 1944

at Bén Tre, ID Card No. 4136/VS-1 issued at Ho Chi Minh City
on July 7, 1980, presently residing at 166/19 Thich Quang buc,
Phu Nhuén District, Ho Chi Minh City,

Voluntarily meke this commitment to provide favorable conditions
for my husbend (without marriage contract) named PHAM TAN NGA

so that hé can et up his necesgary formalities to get permission
from U.S. Government to migrate to the U.S.A.

I solemnly undertake that I will not ask or clanim any of
my privileges from Mr. PHAM TAN NGA if he has gol permisgion
to travel to the U.S. by American Government.

Best regards td you of your kindness.

The petitioner
NGUYEN THI THIEN KIEM
(signed)

CONFIRMATION :

This is to certify that Ms., NGUYEN THI THI:AN KIEM, residing at
our locality.

Quarter 4, November 11, 1991
For the People's Committee
of Quarter 4
For the Chairman,
The Vice-Chairman

(Fiscal stamp) HO VAN CHUNG
(signed end sealéd)

Translated from the original
‘written in vietnamese
File No.: 2786/91 - Date : Nov. 16, 1991

~———
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Embassy of the United States of America

Bangkok, Thailénd

‘%ﬁ‘/ . pate: | 0 JUN 1993
To:J\/hl. PAA—»«IAJ u\léA— . Ref: IV & Soot—l-O(C.

pa: Prlaes T JO A

Dear 4}%4¥¥h« | I

This letter is in regard to your application to the U.S. Orderly
Departure Program. You and the individual(s) named above are not
eligible for interview at this time for one of the following
reasons:

<j§:> Your application does not contain one or more of tihe - "Tollowing
documents: -

—

/ / An approved Immigrant Visa Petition (I-130) filed by
on behalf of

/~ / A complete, original, notarized Affidavit of Support (I-134)
on behalf of : .

*Your sponsor must include evidence of his/her financial
resources such as verification of employment, bank
statements, wage earning statements (W-2 forms) and/or a
copy of his/her most recent federal income tax return.

L% other \afle dlreD A mMrepirGe Ceerirmoare [ Ve
Anb AlaoYed Tt Tred Krenn

2. Your anchor/sponsor has indicated he/she no longer intends to’
sponsor the above.named individuals.

3. You have informed the U.S. Orderly Departure Program that you
no longer wish to emigrate to the United States.

ODP has made attempts to contact you and/or your sponsor in the
United States to obtain the documents raquested above and/or to
verify that both you and your sponsor still wish you to emigrate.
tiowever, ODP has not received a satisfactory responsa to our
requests., Therefore, ODP has ceased processing of your
application. TIf ODP receives the necessary documents, your
application will be reviewed for continued eligibility for an
interview. s

The U.S. Orderly Departure Program

(6888x)

. . h
Recciveds Sep 29,13



TOA AN NHAN DAN CONG HOA XA 1TOU CHU NGHTA VIET NAM
QUAN PI1U NHUAN Ddc 14p - Ty Do - Hanh Phic

-000- -000-
Quvet dinh s& - 134711,

Ngdy : 24 . OR . 1998 QUYET DINH CONG NHAHN
Thatly v 25 SO THOA THUAN COA CAC PUCHG SU

Ny - 23 . O7 1998

.......... TR TOA AN NITAN DAN QUAN PITU NITUAN
) » :‘.i 1\ (i‘ < ’ -
’.\ ;r\-"(,‘\\\ ‘\: - + Cin ct bién ban vé sy théa thudn cha cic duong su duge [Ap ngay
ALY 0r 081998 giia |
\__\f!/ -

® Ong PHAMTAN NGA . sinh nim 1937
Nghé nghi¢p : Day boc
Thuong tni : 166,19 Thich Qudng Diic, Phing 4, Qudn Phii Nbudn

© Ba NGUYEN THI THIEN KIEM |, sinh nam 1944
Nghé nghiep : Ngi trg
Thuong tni : 166 /19 Thich Qudng Piic, Pbitvg 4, Qudn Pbii Nbudn

+ Cin cd didu 31, 44 Phdp 1énh thd we gidi quvét cie vo dn dan su
cong b3 ngay 7.12:1989

+ Can af Didu 40, 42, 44 Ludt 116n nhan va gia dinh Viel Nam cong
ba ngdy 03.1.1987

QUYET - DINH .

céng nhan sit théa thudn ciia cdc diurong sut nhit sau :

+ V& guan b vg chéng - Ong PHAM TAN NGA vi ba NGUYEN T
THIEN KIEA thuan tinh Iy hén

+ Vé con chung . €6 4 ngudi con

- NGHYEN THICTHIEN HUONG | sinh naim 1967

- NGUYEN prin HomG _sinh nam 1968
3)- NGUYEN PLI KITANIT Csinh it 1960
A NGUYEN ANH TAI . sinh ndm 1973

. Cac con dd truong thanh iy & vai cha holdc me

. Con chung hai bén ddu 6 quyvén loi va nghia vy ngang nhau

Trang 2



-Trang 2 -
+ V& tai sdn chung
CO mdt can nha sd 1606.19 Thich Quing Duc, Phuong 1. Quin

Phi Nhuln ( dd 6 cbii quyén ) .

. Ghi nhin sy wy nguydn ia ong NGA Khong tranh chip can
nhd ¢6 s néu trén, gino ba KIEM ton quydn s hiu

An phi dn sy so thdm : 50.000 ddng éng NGA s nguyén chiu

Quy€t dinh ndy ¢6 hi¢u lyc phdp ludt ngay

- THAM PHAN -

( B ky tén vii dong diu )

PIHAN TH[ NGOQC

Sao y ban_chinb

( Ngib »
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HOANG PHUOC LOC

n 02 8086 1925 5DE

1y

igenhéndig
I:I gyurt- (A remettre en
Eins main propre)

Nachnahme
(Remboursement)

schei
(A de eoep! n)

GK 912-668-000

) BA KI'UC MINH THO | =
HOL T ONG MO (A BINH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VN.

U S5 A






